DISCRETIONARY PAYMENT SCHEDULE - ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-2025 - AUGUST TO JUNE COURSE - 41 WEEKS (26.08.2024 TO 06.06.2025)

Payment Date No.weeks Attendance/Engagement period Attendance/Engagement period Cut-off for Self-Certs
19 September 2024 (Thursday) 3 ENR - 26/08/2024 - 30/08/2024 02/09/2024 - 06/09/2024 15-Sep-24
04 October 2024 (Friday) 2 09/09/2024 - 13/09/2024 16/09/2024 - 20/09/2024 29-Sep-24
18 October 2024 (Friday) 2 23/09/2024 - 27/09/2024 30/09/2024 - 04/10/2024 13-Oct-24
01 November 2024 (Friday) 2 07/10/2024 - 11/10/2024 HOLIDAY 27-Oct-24
15 November 2024 (Friday) 2 21/10/2024 - 25/10/2024 28/10/2024 - 01/11/2024 10-Nov-24
29 November 2024 (Friday) 2 04/11/2024 - 08/11/2024 11/11/2024 - 15/11/2024 24-Nov-24
13 December 2024 (Friday) 2 18/11/2024 - 22/11/2024 25/11/2024 - 29/11/2024 08-Dec-24
27 December 2024 (Friday) 2 02/12/2024 - 06/12/2024 HOLIDAY 15-Dec-24
10 January 2025 (Friday) 2 HOLIDAY 09/12/2024 - 13/12/2024 05-Jan-25
24 January 2025 (Friday) 2 16/12/2024 - 20/12/2024 06/01/2025 - 10/01/2025 19-Jan-25
07 February 2025 (Friday) 2 13/01/2025 - 17/01/2025 20/01/2025 - 24/01/2025 02-Feb-25
21 February 2025 (Friday) 2 27/01/2025 - 31/01/2025 03/02/2025 - 07/02/2025 16-Feb-25
07 March 2025 (Friday) 2 10/02/2025 - 14/02/2025 17/02/2025 - 21/02/2025 02-Mar-25
21 March 2025 (Friday) 2 24/02/2025 - 28/02/2025 03/03/2025 - 07/03/2025 16-Mar-25
04 April 2025 (Friday) 2 10/03/2025 - 14/03/2025 17/03/2025 - 21/03/2025 30-Mar-25
17 April 2025 (Thursday) 2 24/03/2025 - 28/03/2025 HOLIDAY 13-Apr-25
02 May 2025 (Friday) 2 HOLIDAY 31/03/2025 - 04/04/2025 27-Apr-25
16 May 2025 (Friday) 2 21/04/2025 - 25/04/2025 28/04/2025 - 02/05/2025 11-May-25
30 May 2025 (Friday) 2 05/05/2025 - 09/05/2025 12/05/2025 - 16/05/2025 25-May-25
13 June 2025 (Friday) 2 19/05/2025 - 23/05/2025 26/05/2025 - 30/05/2025 08-Jun-25

41

Alternative day




